
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
11 
8 

61 
151 
156 
77 

430 
922 
831 
93 
64 

149 
71 

521 
101 
78 
25 

282 
372 
262 
193 
909 
37 

414 
926 
66 
34 

134 
161 
28 

128 
795 
176 
941 
27 
57 

159 
899 
302 
349 
381 
137 

Name 
Filip Bengtsson 
Ben Townley 
Thomas Kjer Olsen 
Harri Kullas 
Angus Heidecke 
Arminas Jasikonis 
Valtteri Malin 
Kevin Fors 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Jonathan Bengtsson 
Dominique Thury 
Dennis Ullrich 
Christian Brockel 
Bence Szvoboda 
Vaclav Kovar 
Yves Furlato 
Petr Smitka 
Andy Baumgartner 
Ivan Baranov 
Mike Stender 
Jaromir Romancik 
Lukas Neurauter 
Rudolf Weschta 
Erik Hugyecz 
Jeremy Delince 
Tim Koch 
Toni Hoffmann 
Filip Neugebauer 
Lars Reuther 
Michael Kratzer 
Ron Noffz 
Mark Szoke 
Karol Kruszynski 
Jeffrey Meurs 
Martin Finek 
Mathias Plessers 
Tobias Linke 
Nils Gehrke 
Damon Strydom 
Vincent Seiler 
Igor Tomin 
Luca Bruggmann 

FNM 
SVEMO 
MNZ 
DMU 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SML 
FMB 
PZM 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FMS 
ACCR 
FMS 
MFR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
ACCR 
MAMS 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
MAMS 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
FMS 
MFR 
LMV 

Nat/Hometown 
SWE/ Sankt Olof 

NZL/ Lommel 

DEN/ Sønderborg 

FIN/ Lommel 

GER/ Sandersdorf 

LTU/ Balen 

FIN/ Lommel 

BEL/ Herve 

POL/ 41-500 

SWE/ Helsingborg

GER/ Schneeberg 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

GER/ Petershagen

HUN/ Balatonyber

CZE/ Protivín 

SUI/ Amlikon-Biss

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

SUI/ Romanshorn 

RUS/ Grünheide 

GER/ Eutin 

CZE/ Liberec 

AUT/ Sautens 

CZE/ Stribro 

HUN/ Szurdokpusp

BEL/ Beaufays 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Wismar 

CZE/ DIVAKY 

GER/ Pleidelsheim

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Greifswald 

HUN/ BUDAPEST 

POL/ ?ysomice 

NED/ Heilbronn 

CZE/ Blatná 

BEL/ Landen 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

RSA/ Rugby 

SUI/ Les Hauts-Ge

RUS/ grünheide 

LIE/ Triesen 

Trademark 
SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Entrant / Team  
Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Suzuki World MXGP 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki ELF Team Pfei

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM RACING TEAM 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

Team HTS KTM 

COFAIN Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

GARIN MX TEAM GST Berlin 

Team MAX2 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team AB-Racing 

Team HTS KTM 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes Bikes Suzuki 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Reuther Motocross 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

TTS TEAM 

Suzuki Reinecke 

Hulho MX Team AS 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

HFour Raceland 

GARIN MX TEAM 

STC Racing 

Laps 
7 
9 
5 
7 
7 
8 
9 
6 

10 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
7 
9 
7 
7 
9 
9 
7 
9 
7 
8 
7 
9 
7 
7 
6 
9 
9 
9 
8 
7 
9 
7 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
1:46.792 
1:47.641 
1:47.864 
1:47.866 
1:48.125 
1:48.204 
1:48.481 
1:48.805 
1:49.371 
1:49.649 
1:49.827 
1:49.943 
1:50.068 
1:50.106 
1:50.125 
1:50.129 
1:50.234 
1:50.410 
1:50.466 
1:50.529 
1:50.954 
1:51.181 
1:51.269 
1:51.524 
1:51.777 
1:51.893 
1:52.151 
1:52.244 
1:52.717 
1:52.949 
1:52.949 
1:53.488 
1:53.515 
1:53.882 
1:54.010 
1:54.314 
1:54.668 
1:54.833 
1:54.962 
1:55.146 
1:56.266 
2:16.290 

Diff 

0.849 
1.072 
1.074 
1.333 
1.412 
1.689 
2.013 
2.579 
2.857 
3.035 
3.151 
3.276 
3.314 
3.333 
3.337 
3.442 
3.618 
3.674 
3.737 
4.162 
4.389 
4.477 
4.732 
4.985 
5.101 
5.359 
5.452 
5.925 
6.157 
6.157 
6.696 
6.723 
7.090 
7.218 
7.522 
7.876 
8.041 
8.170 
8.354 
9.474 

29.498 

In Lap 
1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
2 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
2 
6 
6 
7 
6 
2 
7 
3 
3 
7 
3 
4 
4 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
4 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
5 
1 

km/h 
55,622 
55,183 
55,069 
55,068 
54,936 
54,896 
54,756 
54,593 
54,311 
54,173 
54,085 
54,028 
53,967 
53,948 
53,939 
53,937 
53,885 
53,799 
53,772 
53,742 
53,536 
53,426 
53,384 
53,262 
53,142 
53,086 
52,964 
52,920 
52,698 
52,590 
52,590 
52,340 
52,328 
52,159 
52,101 
51,962 
51,802 
51,727 
51,669 
51,587 
51,090 
43,584 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Warm up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:49:48 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

24.04.2016 10:50 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 31/16

posted at:              h


